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TEMPERAMENT SCALES

Individual Composition

Exergized Innergized

Raw Score / Percentile Individual Composition

Big Picture Detail

Raw Score / Percentile

Individual Composition

Individual Group

Raw Score / Percentile Individual Composition

Relational Logical

Raw Score / Percentile

Individual Composition

Planner Adapter

Raw Score / Percentile Individual Composition

Processor Finisher

Raw Score / Percentile

Individual Composition

Responsive Proactive

Raw Score / Percentile Individual Composition

Flexible Perseverant

Raw Score / Percentile

MOTIVATED ROLE
Individual Composition Raw Score / Percentile Compared to Others

Conceptualizer 21 / 42
Prototyper 34 / 99

Implementer 11 / 1
Refiner 18 / 8

Manager 5 / 1

LEADERSHIP STYLE
Individual Composition Raw Score / Percentile Compared to Others

Director 32 / 99
Persuader 15 / 5

Unifier 6 / 0
Perfecter 24 / 55

PARTICIPATION STYLE
Individual Composition Raw Score / Percentile Compared to Others

Prophet 20 / 79
Coach 31 / 94

Teammate 14 / 4
Assistant 8 / 6

Steward 6 / 10

PREPARED FOR - SAMPLE Bar Chart REPORT
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GIFT SCORES

# RS STRONGEST GIFTS 5 15 35

1 35 Conceptualizing

1 35 Expediting

1 35 Operational Leadership

2 34 Data Handling

2 34 Strategic Planning

2 34 Teaching/instructing

3 33 Administrative Leadership

3 33 Technical Writing

4 32 Discipling/mentoring

4 32 Problem Solving

5 31 Creating/innovating

5 31 Motivational Leadership

6 30 Faith

7 28 Preaching

# RS MODERATE GIFTS 5 15 35

8 27 Counseling

9 26 Giving

9 26
Interpersonal
Communication

9 26 Promoting

10 25 Negotiating

11 24 Managerial Leadership

12 23 Follow-Through

13 22 Self-Management

# RS NON-GIFTS 5 15 35

14 20 Creative Writing

14 20 Evangelism

15 18 Financial Planning

16 16
Cross-Cultural
Communication

17 15 Character Evaluation

17 15 Empathy/identification

18 9 Serving/helping

19 5 Musical Expression

 

VALUE SCORES

# RS STRONGEST VALUES 3 9 21

1 21 Designing

1 21 Influencing/impacting

1 21 Proficiency

1 21 Purpose

1 21 Teaching/training

2 20 Being In Charge

2 20 Developing Potential

3 19 Accomplishing Goals

3 19 Mobility

3 19 Pioneering

3 19 Precision/perfection

3 19 Working With People

4 18 Creating/innovating

5 17 Giving

5 17 Research

# RS MILD VALUES 3 9 21

6 16 Appreciation

6 16 Autonomy

7 15 Meeting Needs

7 15 Overcoming Challenges

7 15 Persuasion

8 14 Feedback

8 14 Serving

9 13 Hard Work

9 13 Problem Solving

# RS NON-VALUES 3 9 21

10 12 Cross-Cultural Ministry

10 12 Writing

# RS ANTI-VALUES 3 9 21

11 11 Performance

12 9 Risk

12 9 Supervising

13 8 Stability

14 5 Competition

14 5 Finance

15 4 Facility Administration

16 3 Musical Expression

AGE PREFERENCES

# RS STRONG AGE PREFERENCES 5 15 35

1 31 Young/middle Adult Age

# RS MODERATE AGE PREFERENCES 5 15 35

2 23 Senior Adult Age

# RS NON-AGE PREFERENCES 5 15 35

3 11 Jr/sr High Age

4 10 Elementary Age

5 8 Preschool Age

PREPARED FOR - SAMPLE Bar Chart REPORT
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TEMPERAMENT SCALES
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Compared to Others Individual Composition
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Compared to Others

Individual Composition
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Compared to Others Individual Composition
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Compared to Others

Individual Composition
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Compared to Others Individual Composition
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Compared to Others
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Compared to Others Individual Composition
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Your Ministry Gifts Your Ministry Values

1. Conceptualizing 35  Designing 21
2. Expediting 35  Influencing/Impacting 21
3. Operational Leadership 35  Proficiency 21
4. Data Handling 34  Purpose 21
5. Strategic Planning 34  Teaching/Training 21
6. Teaching/Instructing 34  Being in Charge 20
7. Administrative Leadership 33  Developing Potential 20
8. Technical Writing 33  Accomplishing Goals 19
9. Discipling/Mentoring 32  Mobility 19
10. Problem solving 32  Pioneering 19
11. Creating/Innovating 31  Precision/Perfection 19
12. Motivational Leadership 31  Working with People 19
13. Faith 30  Creating/Innovating 18
14. Preaching 28  Giving 17
15. Counseling 27  Research 17
16. Giving 26  Appreciation 16
17. Interpersonal Communication 26  Autonomy 16
18. Promoting 26  Meeting Needs 15
19. Negotiating 25  Overcoming Challenges 15
20. Managerial Leadership 24  Persuasion 15
21. Follow-Through 23  Feedback 14
22. Self-Management 22  Serving 14
23. Creative Writing 20  Hard Work 13
24. Evangelism 20  Problem Solving 13
25. Financial Planning 18  Cross-Cultural Ministry 12
26. Cross-Cultural Communication 16  Writing 12
27. Character Evaluation 15  Performance 11
28. Empathy/Identification 15  Risk 9
29. Serving/Helping 9  Supervising 9
30. Musical Expression 5  Stability 8
   Competition 5
   Finance 5
   Facility Administration 4
   Musical Expression 3

 Gift Scores  Value Scores  
 Strongest Gifts = 28 - 35   Strongest Values = 17 - 21  

 Moderate Gifts = 21 - 27   Mild Values = 13 - 16  

 Non-Gifts = 5 - 20   Non-Values = 12  

      Anti-Values = 0 - 11  

 Age Preference Scores  
 Preschool Age  8  

 Elementary Age  10  

 Jr/Sr High Age  11  

 Young/Middle Adult Age  31  

 Senior Adult Age  23  
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